MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, TALEGAON DABHADE
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY

P.G. STUDNETS TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF January 2017

Date| Day Time Topic Speaker / Guide
GUEST LECTURES
22/1/2017| Sunday 11:00 AM to 1:00| Case Presentation & Lecture on Dr. Pradip Sharma 4
PM PG Reasearch
LECTURES
12/1/2017|Thursday 1:00 to 2:00 PM [Port site infection Dr. Arun Jamkar
17/1/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Carcinoma Rectum Dr. Jaipalreddy Pogal
JOURNAL CLUB
10/1/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushabh Daga Dr. Pawan
24/1/2017|Tuesday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Bhushan Sonawane Dr. Gulve
STUDENT SYMPQSIUM

9/1/2017 Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rushikesh - Shock Dr. Ajit Jadhav
16/1/2017| Monday [1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh - Urinery diversion Dr. Bharadwaj
23/1/2017| Monday |1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr. Bhushan - UC Dr. Sandesh
30/1/2017| Monday |1:00to 2:00 PM |Dr.Samir - Hospital waste Dr. Naik

CLINICO PATHOLOGICAL CONFERENACE
11/1/2017|Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Sandesh Gawade
25/1/2017|Thursday 2:00 to 4:00 PM Dr. Shantaram Gulve
CASE PRESENTATION

6/1/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Saurabh (L) + Dr. Apoorv Dr. Tushar Khachane
13/1/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Shashank (L) + Dr. Rushabh Dr. Samadhan Kshirsagar ‘
20/1/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Pankaj (L) + Dr. Abhijeet Dr. Nikhil Phadke
27/1/2017|Friday 1:00 to 2:00 PM |Dr. Rohan (L) + Dr. bhushan Dr. Pardeshi

INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEETING VENUE

4/1/2017 |Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology (Radio Diagnosis) Dept of Radiology
11/1/2017 |Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM _[Pathology Dept. of Pathology
18/1/2017|Wednesday [2:00 to 4:00 PM |Radiology Dept of Radiology
25/1/2017|Wednesday |2:00 to 4:00 PM _|Pathology Dept. of Pathology

VENUE - DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY CONFARANCE HALL
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